Finishers by Category - Heat 1
Rundate:

Cat

06/01/2019 11:28:25 2019 Run for the River 4 Mile 06/01/2019

Pl Place Name

Women's Overall

Megan Mesick
Sarah Sabal
Bryanna Sapp
14 & under

Anna Wheatley
15-19

Emily Sale
Aislinn Baldwin
Aubry Sapp
20-24

Alissa Winters
Kirsten Brown

Samantha Hawley
Rachel Rickenbaker
Molly Henderson
Paige Ganger
Alicia Johns

30-34

Heather Schmoyer

Colleen Barton
Jamie Czetwertynski
Bonnie Thomas

Sarah Sinclair
Kristen Taylor
Julia Coupe

40-44

Julie Sabo

Lindsay Dingman
Tempie Salisbury

Martha Mesick

Amanda Stebbins
Debra Shows
Rosemarie Glenn
Betty Bond
60 and over

5 1/3

8 2/3

10 3/3
Women's
25 1/1
Women's
21 1/3
22 2/3
37 3/3
Women's

11 1/2
34 2/2
Women 25-29
14 1/5

17 2/5

19 3/5
26 4/5
32 5/5
Women's

15 1/1
Women 35-39
23 1/6
24 2/6

40 3/6

44 4/6

45 5/6

48 6/6
Women's

12 1/3
38 2/3
51 3/3
Women 45-49
49 1/1
Women 50-59
27 1/4
36 2/4

41 3/4

42 4/4
Women's

13 1/1

Leslie Rigby Kash

Men's Overall

1
2
3

1/3
2/3
3/3

Gordon Duncan
Cesar Garcia
Weston Berg

Men's 15-19

29
Men
18
43
46
Men

1/1 Trevor Celata
25-29

1/3 Phillip Thomas
2/3 Kasey Harroun
3/3 Joseph Fehrman
35-39

Fredericksburg
Stafford

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg

Fredericksburg

Fredericksburg

Fredericksburg

Stafford
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg

Woodbridge

Stafford

Stafford

Fredericksburg

Fredericksburg

Fredericksburg
Hedgesville

Fredericksburg

Fredericksburg

Fredericksburg
Arlington
Stafford

Fredericksburg

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA

VA

VA
VA
VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA
WV

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA
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41

:38:
:38:
:51:

:33:
47

:34:
:37:
:38:
:41:
:46:

:37:

:40:
:41:
:52:
:54:
:54
:56:

:34:
:51:
:14

:57:

142
:49:
:53:
:53:

:34:
126
:28:
:28:
:45:
:38:

:54:
:55:

146
:58
:53

09
53
53
04

48

:03

52
38
31
17
46

03

28
00
13
07

:07

43

24
52

: 33

14

:01

56
28
42

37
29
03
29
47
17

06
53

Time

min/mile Ag Bib #
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=

10:
10:
13:
13:
13:
14:

14:

10:
12:
13:
13:

6:
:01
:07

11:
9:

13:
13:

227
:00
:13

17

:43
143
46

27
146

:43
:25
: 38
:19
:42

:16

07
15
03
32
32
11

:36
12:
18:

58
38

19

30
29
22
26

: 39

37

27

34
32
58

18
18
37

14

15
15
18

23
23

25
28
26
28
28

33

35
39
39
35
36
35

40
40
43

48

51
57
56
57

62
48
43
38
19
29

29
29

125
130
156

147

148
102
157

144
153

119
129
120
116
121

152

103
110
140
137
139
109

131
111
133

126

138
136
117
146

142
143
145
150
108
155

118
113



4 1/5

6 2/5

9 3/5
16 4/5
31 5/5
Men 45-49
52 1/1
Men 50-59
20 1/6
28 2/6
30 3/6
33 4/6
35 5/6
39 6/6
Men's 60

7 1/3
47 2/3
50 3/3

Eric Barton

Kevin Bouffard
Scott Dingman
Phillip Schindel
Michael Balderson

Mike Salisbury

Chris Bowers
Charlie Sharpless
Jim Martin

Kevin Brown
Charles Fehrman
Trent Kroetz

and over

Bruce Kesselring
Bill White

Larry Thompson

Stafford
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Stafford

Fredericksburg

Springfield
Stafford
Stafford

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA
VA
VA
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:29:
:29:
:32:
:37:
:46:

:14:

:38:
:42:
:46:
47
:47:
:52:

:30:
:56:
:58:

14
54
43
21
34

33

50
02
21
03
29
12

46
42
17

14

:19
:29
11
: 20
:39

: 38

:43
10:
11:
11:
11:
13:

31
35
46
52
03

242
14:
: 34

11

35
38
39
38
35

48

56
51
54
52
55
51

64
67
71

104
105
112
134
101

132

106
135
124
154
149
123

122
141
151



